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Serle
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Num. Pilota
75 BARCELLA Alberto
122 GIUZIO Raffaele
130 GIORGI Alessandro
143 PASOTTI Emanuel
162 ZANARDELLI Alessandro
222 GERVASIO Filippo
223 BONACORSI Andrea
243 VANOTTI Edoardo
310 TUANI Federico
317 RATSCHILLER Max
707 SAVIO Daniele
731 VENDRUSCOLO Andrea
831 MALAGOLA Simone
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2017

Serle 11 Giugno

Elenco partenti

Pos. Classe Cat. Motoclub
1 125Jun Berbenno
2 125Jun Cairatese
3 125Jun Berbenno
4 125Jun Lumezzane
5 125Jun Mx Garda Lake
6 125Jun Verolese
7 125Jun Berbenno
8 125Jun Berbenno
9 125Jun Berbenno
10 125Jun Berbenno
11 125Jun Mx Revel
12 125Jun P. Mozzanica
13 125Jun Costa Volpino
Esposto ore : 09:22
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Serle, domenica 11 giugno 2017
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125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
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Reg. Moto
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Transp .
25138
25130
25124
25132
25149
25137
25144
25123
25142
25162
25126
25169
25131

1/1



